
---
INDIAN INSTITIUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DELHI 

HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI - 110016 

No. IITD/DW/24(E)/EE (E)/20121	 Dated 103/2012 

CORRIGENDUM 

Due to poor response the date of opening of Quotation is hereby extended. 

Reference: Display ofN.I.Q. No. 734 on Website at lIT Delhi. www.iitd.ac.in 

Date of Opening of Quotation 09/03/2012 

Other terms & Conditions will remain same. 
For details see our web'site www.iitd.ac.in 

Divisional Accountant 

Ch. to: C.S.c. liT Delhi 

To all the approved contractors with us. 
Copy to: 

1	 Executive Engineer (E) 
2.	 AE(E)Store 
3.	 SPC Members IDA : For opening of Tenders on 09.03.2012 at 3.00 P.M in the Office ofE.E (E) 

Room No. AD - 118 
4.	 Office copy
 

Notice Board
 
C.S.S., lIT DELHI: - Display of Tender notice on website at lIT Delhi for wide publicity
 



;

~~,:;;~,(~-,~ ~Tq> '~rqTfl)HfUNDER CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
 
i, '. .,:'>;, : 26591762,26591754, TEL: 26591762 26591754 
',". • f 26597218,26591767,26591450 26597218: 26591767: 26591450 

l < .' ((: ~\ifr ~ GRAMS: TECHNOLOGY DELHIr' .....' "'·""'''2,265820'', """n 'JfT~ ID-q~ ~R. ~ FAX ,011'26581992,26582037,26582277 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DELHI
 
'i>'turu.rm. ~~ -110016, HAUZKHAS, NEW DELHI-110016 

~UJ fcp;rflT WORKS DEPARTMENT
 

G''i{ 3Wf?iur ~T
 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION
 

~.3IT.~'ti : 1'H. Yl"fl.~/'ti 3T./NIQ t>j~4 
IITD/IE/ 

EECE)/2012/CEILING FAN 1200MM & 140~ MM 

G.3IT.~ (fTOO G~ ~'ifi ~h.>R qft (fTOO 
NIQ DATE OPENING DATE OF NIQ 

17/02/2012 0Cf/03/2012 

CfiT/f~~( ) ~R ~ P1kjfclf&tf wlf'it <tlt ~~ 1llllifillCfl ll>Ill/C2JlT'QTftm ~ ~~ G~ ~~~ t 
ExecutiveErfQ(1fil~( ) Invites sealed quotations from the genuine firms / dealers for the material given belo~ required at this Institute :

~~ ~l.ff'l.t':'I""P"::l.t\ .- . 

1 

2 

ll>ll 'fl. q~ '<tIT 'fill tft>.fT 1J.uf ~q~ 

SI. No. Name of article & full specification 

llm 

Quantity 

~q)f~ 

Unit 

CEILING FAN OF SIZE 1200MM CAPACITOR TYPE 

complete with 3mm rod, canapoies, shckles,blades, 
suitable for operation on 230V,50Hz, single phase, 
AC supply with the specifications at 230V,rated 
power 70 to 75watt, rated speed-350 to 380RPM,Air 
delivery 215 to 230Cu.m.per min. ,Power factor0.9. 
Temperature rise75deg.C.Max. 
Make:- Crompton Greaves/Havells/USHA 

CEILING FAN OF SIZE 1400MM CAPACITOR TYPE 

complete with 3mm rod,canopies,shakles,blades, 
suitable for operation on 230V,50Ha. single phase, 
AC supply with the specifications at 230volts. 
rated power 74 to 80watt. rated speed 280 to 325 
rpm,Air-delievery 250-270 Cu.m.per min. power 
factor 0.9, Temp. rise 75deg.C.Max. 
Make : Crompton Greaves /Havells/USHA 

nos 60.000 

~~lTflT/D8Pt.:-~UJ/WORKS I 
,<:i';'j;*;~ / Htf. N:.l. 20...r.?IWORJ.f~. ! 
'. ~~~~~~(g~~~~.~ __.. ~ ~_t~,I.~~_ll. 

nos 60.000 

fb;quft : ~EI'l ~ ~if ~~ (f~ eft ~ t I I ~ ~ : 
NOTE: THE TERMS & CONDITIONS OVERLEAF Earnest Money: 4000.00 

c;, ~ xsr~ qft ~ ffi~. CIi't 3l{j~ 2.30 ~ (f<Il '" ~ m'<f qft ~ tf21'T \Jf\t ~ 3l{j'i(~ 300 ~ C;, ~ xsrrRt ~ I GX ~ 
m'<f q;~ qft f.'rmf ffi~ q;l 3l{j,~ 2.30 ~ cf; -crr<lf(f m"Cf GX ~ q;l ~ filun' \in '(fCf)(lT ~ I • 

The quotation will be received upto 2.30 p.m. and opened at 3.00 p.m. on due date of opening, Quotations received after 2.30 p.m. on du date are lible to be rejected. 

~ ~. ~~ llffl ~ wft q;if 
'ffi;fllCI) CfiT/fqJtif ~T [ ] ~ ~~ (~~T) /\111 ~~ (~xsrT) 'ifi. ~fuT Superintendent Works 

CfiT/fqJtif ~ (...t; ) ~T~ ~T 'JlwclPl YlEf)f1'rcp ~R 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGYTo : All the firms efilj~ wit)l us 

IDur ~m. ~ ~-110016
~1~..:.~ ..~.~.~.~.~.~.~:~:) (:~~~unts) H..lJ7 Kh.... N...., rlAIhi. 11M1A 



~~ ~q lTd TERMS & CONDITIONS --"" (1)	 iQlt~ : 

("<Ii) q;>\ <it ~ 'fir ~"! if ~ ir.rr ~ I 

(~) fW!.l'll:: (i) ~ 'liT ~"! ~ , 

(ii)	 ~~ Illit ~ ~ ~ 'liT 'liT mmmi 
(2)	 ~"flftT : 

(li) 'l'Imfm ftsrcl ;[q; ;1<T ~Cf~ ~ qft .,i'l >lTfiO 'l' ~ XTfu '* ''l'IT. >Jl. -.t. ~" CIlI ~ t I 
(lY) ~ iftlRr xrltr (~i 0Tf1l moT m) cil >ffilTcr q;f mTi ~ f<I;m ~ I $I; ~m ''It! mI 

('If) 1-' wfi ~ cil "!IR miT 3lJ'!f<f ~ ~~ "M ~ ~ ~ lji1j/~ >Rm'il q;f 'il~ W1r <m;m ~ 3T~'ilT CR ~ T'i ~ 11ft1llf.:f CIli"'lT tl@'fT ~ \j\1 fcI; ~l"'l em 
~ "'Itt ~ eft <rtlRT ~ "" 50 mmCf 'llT'T \jf"o({ C/li fomT ~ 'lx-t.i 3Tf11fc\ m \ilTtr CIli ~ 1$ wmr >ffillCf "t ~ 1ft '!R<lcR ~ 310«1T '3'{j 'il[t;<T AA "IlI't • 
~~ I ~ ~([ # 1i~ 'lm'lT xTfVr \jf"o({ CIl, <ift \j\1iM\" I 

(3)	 lji1j em ~('f <:~ e:-i ~~ ~ NfC 45 ~tr ~ [flj) ~ ~1fr I 

(4)	 "if;<lc;,. "<:, ~'4T oi'I~iP'i <fi TfhCllltl'i tt G~ ~d I 

(5)	 "fillER <:i ~'4T _11:\ OJtt ~llfr I ~c (~ q;1~ ~~) ~CIl, 1I;& X'i'l T'i ~ I 

(6)	 'l10l ~ 'J1ic!1fr &Ii ttR 1HgCf CIl,~ 'li :!lffil"'l ~ <ZICf~1 ~ \ilT WIli'ft gI 

(7)	 "!3"l1 : ttl" lle:- CIlr "'j."'lr 'lFTi lJ~ ~T \"'~ ~f <tt vrril ~r GX ~<fi cf; "f!JO.t 'ildl I 
(8)	 'l'If. ~. <to ];n~Cfir~ CIlT f<Ar CIlF,ur ilmil ~~ ,j't ~r ~ <:, ~ ~1< CIli~ ~! ,,~ 

~I 

(9)	 e:-< ~ cil 'llm'OG ~1{)1~ 'l, "llC X'i'l ~ f"I;j~j(g([ ~iI" 3Tq~ 3i~ ill~ : 

(1li) <:, ~~ 'l)~ q\'r m.m 1fcl ,nfuJI I 

(11)	 e:-, ~~ ~l C'f.f <tt ([[fuJI I 

(7[) >I<gCf fcllfWl\i "f!1ll'Jl CIlT OJTif 

(~) lji1j CIlT '11'1 I 

("5) '1m'll <l~ ill! 'fi~ I 

~~ 'l' ~ 'i"AT cf; ~('f ., 1;1-1" ~ ~Fct "t q;>\ "" IHfllCf, G< ~'4T 'l' fcl'tTF1 ~ 

(10)	 lIffifCf : 

m'lT<>F/i 31f~<l~T,[ 

~ "Il""lmflrclfr x:i~ ci> ~ 'Ill;)' I 

SALES TAX: 
(a)	 Firm should be registered with Sales Tax Authorites, 
(b)	 Indicate: (i) Sales Tax Registration Number. 

3TiftrQ'i WI -q .1< CIl,-1" 3l\(jq! f"""1oll 1;i ~<fi q;)1\'r 3T'~1' fa" iJ'iT 3!f$l;w ~fi1Cl 

~ \ilTlpTT I 

(Ii)	 Percentage of Sales Tax for the subject iterm (s). 
EARNEST MONEY: 
(a)	 Through Deposit call Receipt Pay order / order / Bankers cheque of schedute bank guranteed by R.B.1. and drawn in favour of "I.I.T. DeihL" 
(b)	 Offers without Earnest Money (wherever applicable) shall not be considered. Cheques will not be accepted. 

(c)	 After opening of the quotations if any firm / agency wants to withdraw the offer or desires to make any change in the quotation which is 
not acceptable to the Institute before issue of the Supply order 50% of the earnest money shall be forfieted. Bu: dfter the issue of the. 
supply order, no change or withdrawI shal be permitted. In such an event, full earnest money shall be forfieted. 

3.	 The rates quoted by the firm shall be valid for a period of clear 45 working days from the date fa opening of the Quotations. 
4.	 The rates must be quoted Only in the Unit given in the Quotation Notice. 
5.	 Conditional Quotation will not be accepted. the rates should be Net after giving discounts, it any. 
6.	 Payment can be arranged against delivery of material & on production of bill. 
7.	 Samples: Samples where asked for, shall be made available & ~:2nt along with quotations. 
8.	 Authorities of liT reserves the right to reject any or all the quotations or accept them in part or to reject the lowest quotation without assinging any reason. 

any reason. 
9.	 The sealed cover (envelop) of the quotation must clearly bear the under noted points :

(a)	 Number and date Quotation Notice. 
(b)	 Opening date of the quotations. 
(c)	 Name 0 the subject material offered. 
(d)	 Name of the firm. 
(e) Reference of Earnest Money.
 
In the absence of the aforesaid information on the cover of the after of the firm, the quotations will not be entertained.
 
Offers may be addressed to :
 
Executive Engineer [ 1 (Department to be mentioned)
 
Indian Institue of Technology, Delhi
 

~~rfUT" UNDER CERTIFICATION OF POSTING]
WIT ii To, 

~~~'fi<::~~; 
NIQ Ref No.: 

~ ~~ Cfl1 mfuiI ; 
NIQ Date: 


